
Week No
Cup / 

League 
H v A Home v Away Alley Night Date Start Time

Cup Cup WED 03/09/2025 8:00 PM
Cup Cup THU 04/09/2025 8:00 PM

1 League 1 v 2 Trackers v Rustlers BRC Wed 10/09/2025 8:00 PM
Cup ORBL TUE 16/09/2025 8:00 PM

2 league  1 v 3 Trackers v Badsey Lads BRC Wed 17/09/2025 8:00 PM
3 League 4 v 1 Odds & Sods v Trackers WICK Thurs 25/09/2025 8:00 PM
4 League 1 v 5 Trackers v Kingfishers BRC Fri 03/10/2025 8:00 PM
5 League 6 v 1 Nomads v Trackers ECG Thurs 09/10/2025 8:00 PM
6 League 1 v 7 Trackers v Reckers BRC Wed 15/10/2025 8:00 PM
7 League 8 v 1 Wick Sports v Trackers WICK Thurs 23/10/2025 8:00 PM
8 League 1 v 9 Trackers v Goodalls BRC Wed 29/10/2025 8:00 PM
9 League 10 v 1 bye v Trackers 06/11/2025 8:00 PM

10 League 2 v 1 Rustlers v Trackers BAR 57 Thurs 13/11/2025 8:00 PM
11 League 3 v 1 Badsey Lads v Trackers BRC Thurs 20/11/2025 8:00 PM
12 League 1 v 4 Trackers v Odds & Sods BRC Fri 28/11/2025 8:00 PM
13 League 5 v 1 Kingfishers v Trackers AMBY Thurs 04/12/2025 8:00 PM
14 League 1 v 6 Trackers v Nomads BRC Wed 10/12/2025 8:00 PM

Cup Cup WED 17/12/2025 8:00 PM
Cup Cup THU 18/12/2025 8:00 PM

xmas
15 League 7 v 1 Reckers v Trackers BRC Thurs 08/01/2026 8:00 PM

Cup Cup TUE 13/01/2026 8:00 PM
Cup Cup WED 14/01/2026 8:00 PM
Cup Cup THU 15/01/2026 8:00 PM

16 League 1 v 8 Trackers v Wick Sports BRC Wed 21/01/2026 8:00 PM
17 League 9 v 1 Goodalls v Trackers AMBY Thurs 29/01/2026 8:00 PM
18 League 1 v 10 Trackers v bye BRC Fri 06/02/2026 8:00 PM

Cup Cup WED 11/02/2026 8:00 PM
Cup Cup THU 12/02/2026 8:00 PM

19 League 1 v 2 Trackers v Rustlers BRC Wed 18/02/2026 8:00 PM
20 League 1 v 3 Trackers v Badsey Lads BRC Wed 25/02/2026 8:00 PM
21 League 4 v 1 Odds & Sods v Trackers WICK Thurs 05/03/2026 8:00 PM

Cup Cup WED 11/03/2026 8:00 PM
Cup Cup THU 12/03/2026 8:00 PM

22 League 1 v 5 Trackers v Kingfishers BRC Wed 18/03/2026 8:00 PM
23 League 6 v 1 Nomads v Trackers ECG Thurs 26/03/2026 8:00 PM
24 League 1 v 7 Trackers v Reckers BRC Wed 01/04/2026 8:00 PM
25 League 8 v 1 Wick Sports v Trackers WICK Thurs 09/04/2026 8:00 PM

Cup Cup TUE 14/04/2026 8:00 PM
26 League 1 v 9 Trackers v Goodalls BRC Wed 15/04/2026 8:00 PM

Cup Cup TUE 21/04/2026 8:00 PM
27 League 10 v 1 bye v Trackers 23/04/2026 8:00 PM

PRELIMINARY ROUND OF KO 
PRELIMINARY ROUND OF KP

CAPTAINS CUP

LEAGUE AND CUP FIXTURES FOR SEASON 2025-2026 - TEAM 1: TRACKERS

1ST ROUND OF 4-A-SIDE
1ST ROUND OF 5-A-SIDE

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

1ST ROUND OF PAIRS

QUARTER FINALS OF KP

PAIRS FINAL

GENTS SINGLES 1ST ROUND

QUARTER FINALS OF KO
5-A-SIDE FINAL

4-A-SIDE FINAL
PAIRS 2ND ROUND



Week No
Cup / 

League 
H v A Home v Away Alley Night Date Start Time

LEAGUE AND CUP FIXTURES FOR SEASON 2025-2026 - TEAM 1: TRACKERS

Cup Cup TUE 28/04/2026 8:00 PM
Cup Cup WED 29/04/2026 8:00 PM
Cup Cup THU 30/04/2026 8:00 PM
Cup Cup WED 06/05/2026 8:00 PM
Cup Cup THU 07/05/2026 8:00 PM
Cup Cup WED 13/05/2026 8:00 PM
Cup Cup THU 14/05/2026 8:00 PM

ECG WED 20/05/2026 7:45-8:15pm
BRC THU 25/06/2026 8:00 PM

Registration for season 2026-2027
AGM for season 2025-2026

FOR DETAILS OF ALL CUP FIXTURES SEE THE WEBSITE

SEMI-FINAL OF KO
SEMI-FINAL OF KP

FINAL OF KO
FINAL OF KP

GENTS AND LADIES SINGLES FINALS


